Date

08/18/
11

08/29/
11

09/02/
11

09/03/
11

09/04/
11
09/11/
11

09/17/
11

09/18/
11

09/25/
11
10/01/
11
10/01/

11

10/02/
11

10/02/
11

10/15/
11
10/16/
11

10/22/
11

10/23/
11

10/23/
11
10/29/
11
11/05/
11
11/05/
11

11/06/
11

Time

5:00 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
10:40 AM
CDT
3:00 PM CDT
2:30 PM CDT
2:30 PM CDT
4:00 PM CDT
12:00 PM
CDT
9:15 AM CDT
1:00 PM CDT
9:15 AM CDT
10:30 AM
CDT
4:00 PM CDT
11:00 AM
CDT
9:00 AM CDT
10:00 AM
CDT
1:00 PM CDT
5:00 PM CDT
8:45 AM CDT
2:45 PM CDT

8:30 AM CST

=

Games for Team Chicago Academy-Nationals
Last Updated on May 04, 2024

Away Team

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Vasco

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals
CHICAGO INTER HOMER
GLEN

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Away
Scor

e

1

0

JAVANON SC 99 GIRLS (KY) 0

Carmel United SC Premier 2
Blue 99 (IN)

Team Chicago Academy- 3
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy- 0
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy- 1
Nationals

Libertyville Orange 3

Tri Cities 0

SLSG (MRL Game) 0

KICKERS UNITED FC 98 3

ELA (MRL game) 0

Team Chicago Academy- 1
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy- 0
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy- 1
Nationals

Home Team

Chicago Fire Jrs.

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

CFJ GU13
Legends 13 Elite
Sockers FC ECLN

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Eclipse East

Plainfield Legends Elite
Uil

FC United

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

ST. FRANCIS XTREME '00
(IN)

FC Pride
Campton United

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals
JB Marine Wipke
Carmel United SC Elite 99

Ohio Elite Academy

Hom

Scor

Res
ult

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Tie

Win

Loss

Tie

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Tie

Tie

Loss

Loss



04/07/
12
04/13/

12

04/15/
12

04/21/
12

04/21/
12

04/22/
12

04/22/
12

04/29/
12

05/03/
12

05/12/
12
05/13/
12
05/21/

12

05/26/
12

05/26/
12

05/27/
12
06/01/
12
06/03/

12

06/04/
12

5:45 PM CDT

7:00 PM CDT

1:30 PM CDT

10:50 AM
EDT

5:10 PM EDT

10:50 AM
CDT

1:50 PM CDT

5:00 PM CDT

6:00 PM CDT

12:30 PM
CDT

12:30 PM
CDT

7:00 PM CDT
8:30 AM CDT
3:20 PM CDT
11:10 AM
CDT
7:30 PM CDT
12:30 PM

CDT
7:00 PM CDT

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

OHIO PREMIER EAGLES SC

OP EAGLES GREEN (0S)

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

NSA Jets MRL
Ft Wayne Fever 99
Sockers U13G White
Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals
Chicago Inter
Team Chicago Academy-

Nationals
Kickers-IWSL

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

FCB Black
Legends Elite--IwsL
MRL vs Eclipse

KINGS KSA GOLD '98/'99
(KY)

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

CLASSICS EAGLES U13
GIRLS RED (0S)

EMPIRE UNITED
ROCHESTER ROC G13
BLUE

MRL vs Campton United

NSA Premier Rockets-
IWSL Champs Div

Cary SC
CFJ Red 11

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Socker FC U13 ECNL

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

NSA Shooting Stars-IWSL
Champs

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Tie

Win

Loss

Tie

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win
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