

Games for Team Chicago Academy-Nationals Last Updated on May 04, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Res ult
08/18/ 11	5:00 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	1	Chicago Fire Jrs.	2	Loss
08/29/ 11	5:30 PM CDT	Team Chicago Vasco	0	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	4	Win
09/02/ 11	6:00 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	3	CFJ GU13	0	Win
09/03/ 11	10:40 AM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	0	Legends 13 Elite	3	Loss
09/04/ 11	3:00 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	1	Sockers FC ECLN	4	Loss
09/11/ 11	2:30 PM CDT	CHICAGO INTER HOMER GLEN	0	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	3	Win
09/17/ 11	2:30 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	0	Eclipse East	1	Loss
09/18/ 11	4:00 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	0	Plainfield Legends Elite U11	3	Loss
09/25/ 11	12:00 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	0	FC United	3	Loss
10/01/ 11	9:15 AM CDT	JAVANON SC 99 GIRLS (KY)	0	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	3	Win
10/01/ 11	1:00 PM CDT	Carmel United SC Premier Blue 99 (IN)	2	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	2	Tie
10/02/ 11	9:15 AM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	3	ST. FRANCIS XTREME '00 (IN)	0	Win
10/02/ 11	10:30 AM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	0	FC Pride	1	Loss
10/15/ 11	4:00 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	1	Campton United	1	Tie
10/16/ 11	11:00 AM CDT	Libertyville Orange	3	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	0	Loss
10/22/ 11	9:00 AM CDT	Tri Cities	0	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	1	Win
10/23/ 11	10:00 AM CDT	SLSG (MRL Game)	0	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	1	Win
10/23/ 11	1:00 PM CDT	KICKERS UNITED FC 98	3	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	0	Loss
10/29/ 11	5:00 PM CDT	ELA (MRL game)	0	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	0	Tie
11/05/ 11	8:45 AM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	1	JB Marine Wipke	1	Tie
11/05/ 11	2:45 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	0	Carmel United SC Elite 99	2	Loss
11/06/ 11	8:30 AM CST	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	1	Ohio Elite Academy	2	Loss

04/07/ 12	5:45 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	2	FCB Black	2	Tie
04/13/ 12	7:00 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	1	Legends EliteIwsL	0	Win
04/15/ 12	1:30 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	2	MRL vs Eclipse	4	Loss
04/21/ 12	10:50 AM EDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	2	KINGS KSA GOLD '98/'99 (KY)	2	Tie
04/21/ 12	5:10 PM EDT	OHIO PREMIER EAGLES SC OP EAGLES GREEN (OS)	2	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	0	Loss
04/22/ 12	10:50 AM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	2	CLASSICS EAGLES U13 GIRLS RED (OS)	0	Win
04/22/ 12	1:50 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	0	EMPIRE UNITED ROCHESTER ROC G13 BLUE	2	Loss
04/29/ 12	5:00 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	3	MRL vs Campton United	1	Win
05/03/ 12	6:00 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	0	NSA Premier Rockets- IWSL Champs Div	2	Loss
05/12/ 12	12:30 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	6	Cary SC	1	Win
05/13/ 12	12:30 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	0	CFJ Red 11	2	Loss
05/21/ 12	7:00 PM CDT	NSA Jets MRL	0	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	7	Win
05/26/ 12	8:30 AM CDT	Ft Wayne Fever 99	0	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	3	Win
05/26/ 12	3:20 PM CDT	Sockers U13G White	0	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	2	Win
05/27/ 12	11:10 AM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	0	Socker FC U13 ECNL	4	Loss
06/01/ 12	7:30 PM CDT	Chicago Inter	0	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	1	Win
06/03/ 12	12:30 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	3	NSA Shooting Stars-IWSL Champs	1	Win
06/04/ 12	7:00 PM CDT	Kickers-IWSL	0	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	4	Win